Single Family
660 86th St, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11490959
$679 000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Waterfront

2023/11/24

Miami Beach, FL 33141
660 86th St

103 m?

$7136

1948

2

2
v

660 86th St Miami Beach, FL 33141 single family house for sale with MLS A11490959 located in BISCAYNE
BEACH-2ND ADDN. Impeccable townhouse, just a walk away from the beach with ocean inspired design. This
lovely 2 bedroom 2 bathroom, plus den/library that can doubles as third/guest room is a must see Miami Beach
property in a coveted neighborhood. Lovely oak hardwood floors and staircase. Great natural light and modern
lighting throughout. Modern white kitchen with stainless steel appliances, quartz countertop and shell inspired
backsplash. Modern and luxurious white bathrooms with lighted mirrors, chrome fixtures and exquisite design.

Great backyard for entertaining with fire pit.
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